

FDR-2021 એ ગ્રાફ અનિવારિત છે અને  
તથા પ્રતિ રેસ્ટોરેશન/Restoration of  
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Arañs

DIVISION

Palasr

SUB-DIVISION

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

PMUSY Buddhi to Grasai pur

2352

प्रमाणित किम आकार है कि ३५  
 मापी कुल में मशीन द्वारा  
 अंकि कुल. ५० (फ्यास) पन्ने  
 है, तथा यह मापी कुल भी  
 कुल गोरु, ५०३० की  
 अव. प्र. ५०५५, पन्ना की  
 काम है किम किम आकार  
 है।

*[Signature]*  
 ०१/११/१५

Executive Engineer  
 RWD (Works) Division  
 Araria

*[Signature]*  
 ०१/११/१५

Schedule PLV-Form No. 134

Araria DIVISION  
Po/957 SUB-DIVISION

**Measurement Book**

No. 2352

## Cost of Abstract

(i) Filling of 2nd sand

TMR p-1 qty = 1314.45

@ 514.43 = RS 676191.00

(2) supply & carriage of

Brick- but TMR p-2

Qty = 544.13 @ 2168.72

= RS 1180055.00

RS 1856246.00

1% 2. cms = RS 18,562

12% GST = RS 2,22,750.00

Seignior fee = RS 70,797

TOTAL COST = RS 21,68,355.00

30/04/22

Continuation

JT2

30/4/22

AZ

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |                |   |   | Contents of area                                    |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----------------|---|---|-----------------------------------------------------|
|             | No                            | L              | B | D |                                                     |
| CH: 250     | 1x60                          | 4.5            |   |   | $\frac{(20+20)}{2} = 202.50$                        |
| CH: 500     | 1x10                          | 5              |   |   | $\frac{(20+20)}{2} = 15.00$                         |
| CH: 800     | 1x65                          | $(2.50+2+1.5)$ |   |   | $\frac{(3+6)}{2} = 58.50$                           |
|             |                               |                |   |   | $\frac{(2.5+3)}{2} \times \frac{(6+9)}{2} = 268.13$ |
|             |                               |                |   |   | Qty: 544.13                                         |

### Cost of Abstract

|                                           |            |              |                  |
|-------------------------------------------|------------|--------------|------------------|
| i) Filling of 2nd sand                    |            |              |                  |
| THB                                       | p=1        | Qty: 1314.45 |                  |
| ①                                         | 54.43      |              | = Rs 67619.00    |
| ② supply & carrying of brick- but THB p-2 |            |              |                  |
| Qty                                       | = 544.13   | ①            | 2168.72          |
|                                           |            | = Rs         | 1180055.00       |
|                                           |            | Rs           | 1856246.00       |
|                                           | 1.1        | 2.00         | = Rs 18,562      |
|                                           | 12x        | 6.50         | = Rs 2,22,750.00 |
|                                           | Sign & fee | 2 Rs         | 70,797           |
|                                           | TOH cost   | = Rs         | 21,60,355.00     |

30/04/22  
 Continuation  
 30/04/22  
 20/4/22